ररररर रररररर (ररररर ) 

Rs.2,12,200/- 

Completion period: 

ररररर ररररर रररर रर 
रररर 

6 Months from the date of issue of LOA 

Validity of offer: 

ररर रर ररररर 
45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender 

Document: 

रररररर रररररररर रर 
रररर 

Rs1770/-  (One Thousand Seven Hundred  Seventy Only 

(रररररर रररर) 

# If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time.